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We are the biggest Furniture exporters in our region

Founded in Kayseri, the heart of Turkey’s furniture industry, Meta Mobel has become one of the most reliable and fast-
growing furniture manufacturers in the region. With years of experience and a strong production infrastructure, we
continue to combine modern design, quality materials, and innovative technology in every product we deliver.

Today, we proudly export to more than 20 countries worldwide, reaching a wide customer base across Europe, the Middle
East, and beyond. Our portfolio includes over 9000 standard products and nearly 100 custom-made project solutions,
tailored to meet the needs of both wholesale and contract buyers.

At Meta Mobel, we continue to grow as a trusted partner in both panel furniture and soft furniture groups, always focusing
on customer satisfaction, sustainability, and global competitiveness.

Driven by innovation and backed by the craftsmanship of Kayseri’s long-standing furniture tradition, we move forward with
a clear vision:to bring Turkish quality and design to homes and businesses around the world.



META KALE 2-DOOR
SLIDING WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03185 - 88

COLOR : WHITE / ANTHRACITE / WALNUT /
ROYAL MARBLE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EOS5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,
18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS
Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel : 25,6Kg 66.5x183x7
Package2 : 32,2Kg 69x198x5.5
Package3 :27,85Kg 55x186x8.5
Package4 : 22,65Kg  65x128.5x10.5

m3:0,335

EKW PRICE : 153,42 — 162,43 EUR

WO 061-0tg——




META KALE 2-DOOR
SLIDING WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03180 - 83

COLOR : WHITE / ANTHRACITE / WALNUT /
ROYAL MARBLE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS
EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,
18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS

Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel : 25,6Kg 66.5x183x7
Package2 : 32,2Kg 69x198x5.5
Package3 :27,85Kg 55x186x8.5
Package4 : 22,65Kg  65x128.5x10.5

WO 061-0lc

m3:0,335

EKW PRICE : 149,10 - 157,87 EUR



META KALE 2-DOOR
SLIDING WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03179

COLOR : WALNUT / ANTHRACITE /
WHITE / ROYAL MARBLE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS
EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,
18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS,
DRAWERS

Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Package2 : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Package3 : 27,2Kg 68x195.5x6.5
Package4 : 30,5Kg 58x186x6
Package5 : 30,8Kg 64.8x188x8.5
Package6 : 29,05Kg 55x97x14

m3:0,425

190-210CM EKW PRICE : 234,92 - 241,68 EUR

IND 061 - 042 4ﬂ\
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META KALE 2-DOOR
SLIDING WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03167

COLOR : WHITE / WALNUT / ANTHRACITE /
ROYAL MARBLE
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS
EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,
18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS,

DRAWERS

Product height has two options 190-210cm

Packagel :
Package2 :
Package3 :
Package4 :
: 30,8Kg

Package5

Packageb :

m3:0,425

17,9Kg
17,9Kg
27,2Kg
30,5Kg

29,05Kg

48.5x99x10
48.5x99x10
68x195.5x6.5
58x186x6
64.8x188x8.5
55x97x14

190-210CM EKW PRICE : 225,14 - 235,38 EUR

WO 061 -0t2




META KALE 2-
DOOR MIRRORED
SLIDING WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03176

COLOR : ROYAL MARBLE / ANTHRACITE /
WALNUT /

WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,
18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, DRAWERS, SHELFS
Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Package2 : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Package3 :17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Package4 : 27,2Kg 68x195.5x6.5
Package5 : 30,5Kg 58x186x6

Package6 : 30,8Kg 64.8x188x8.5
Package7 : 29,05Kg 55x97x14

o WNDO0BL-0} — _

m3:0,473
190-210CM EKW PRICE : 260,15 - 269,43 EUR



META KALE 2-DOOR
MIRRORED SLIDING
WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03164

COLOR : ROYAL MARBLE / ANTHRACITE /

WALNUT / WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, DRAWERS, SHELFS
LoRMs B oRge o 58155BaE0 210

Package2 : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10

Package3 : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10

Package4 : 27,2Kg 68x195.5x6.5

Package5 : 30,5Kg 58x186x6

Package6 : 30,8Kg 64.8x188x8.5

Package?7 : 29,05Kg 55x97x14

m3:0,473

190-210CM EKW PRICE : 250,36 — 263,12 EUR

— WNOO6L-0lg ——
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META KALE 2-
DOOR MIRRORED
SLIDING WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03161

COLOR : WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS, DRAWERS

Ry

ALY

WO 06L-0le ——>

Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Package2 : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Package3 :17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Packaged : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Package5 : 27,2Kg 68x195.5x6.5
Package6 : 30,5Kg 58x186x6
Package? : 30,8Kg 64.8x188x8.5
Package8 : 29,05Kg 55x97x14

m3:0,521

190-210CM EKW PRICE : 275,59 — 290,87 EUR




META KALE 2-DOOR
MIRRORED SLIDING
WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.03173

COLOR : WALNUT

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,
18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS, DRAWERS
Product height has two options 190-210cm
Packagel : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Package2 : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Package3 :17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Packaged : 17,9Kg 48.5x99x10
Package5 : 27,2Kg 68x195.5x6.5
Package6 : 30,5Kg 58x186x6
Package? : 30,8Kg 64.8x188x8.5
Package8 : 29,05Kg 55x97x14

INO 06} - Ole

m3:0,521

190-210CM EKW PRICE : 285,38 — 297,18 EUR




KALE 210 2-DOOR SLIDING
WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07171

COLOR : WALNUT / ANTHRACITE / ROYAL
MARBLE / WHITE
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS, DRAWERS

Packagel

Package?2 :
Package3 :
Package4 :
Package5 :
Packageb :

: 42Kg

23,7Kg
37,5Kg
32,5Kg
25,25Kg
25,25Kg

m3: 0,464

219x68x6
206x58.5x5
232x68.5x6.5
118x58.5x12
54x118x10
54x119x10

EKW PRICE : 278,11 EUR

wooLe




KALE 210 2-DOOR SLIDING
WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07148

COLOR : WALNUT / ANTHRACITE / ROYAL
MARBLE / WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS, DRAWERS

Packagel : 42Kg 219x68x6
Package2 : 23,7Kg 206x58.5x5
Package3 : 37,5Kg 232x68.5x6.5
Package4 : 32,5Kg 118x58.5x12
Package5 : 25,25Kg 54x118x10
Package6 : 25,25Kg 54x119x10

m3: 0,464

EKW PRICE : 271,17 EUR




META KALE 210 2-
DOOR MIRRORED
SLIDING WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07167

COLOR : WALNUT / ANTHRACITE / ROYAL
MARBLE / WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS, DRAWERS

Packagel : 42Kg 219x68x6
Package2 : 23,7Kg 206x58.5x5
Package3 : 37,5Kg 232x68.5x6.5
Package4 : 32,5Kg 118x58.5x12
Package5 : 23,15Kg 53.5x117.5x9.5
Package6 : 23,15Kg 53.5x117.5x9.5
Package7 : 25,25Kg 54x118x10

woole

m3:0,519

EKW PRICE : 315,08 EUR



META KALE 210 2-DOOR
MIRRORED SLIDING
WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07154

COLOR : WALNUT / ANTHRACITE / ROYAL
MARBLE / WHITE
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS, DRAWERS

Packagel

Package?2 :
Package3 :
Package4 :
Package5 :
Packageb :
Package7 :

m3:0,519

. 42Kg

23,7Kg
37,5Kg
32,5Kg
23,15Kg
23,15Kg
25,25Kg

219%x68x6
206x58.5x5
232x68.5x6.5
118x58.5x12
53.5x117.5x9.5
53.5x117.5x9.5
54x118x10

EKW PRICE : 308,14 EUR

woole




META KALE 210 2-DOOR
MIRRORED SLIDING

18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS, DRAWERS

Packagel

Package? :
Package3 :
Package4 :
Package5 :
Package6 :
Package7 :
Package8 :

m3:0,575

WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07153
COLOR : WHITE
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS
EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

: 42Kg

23,7Kg
37,5Kg
32,5Kg
23,15Kg
23,15Kg
23,15Kg
23,15Kg

219x68x6
206x58.5x5
232x68.5x6.5
118x58.5x12
53.5x117.5x9.5
53.5x117.5x9.5
53.5x117.5x9.5
53.5x117.5x9.5

EKW PRICE : 345,11 EUR

wo oLz




META KALE 210 2-DOOR
MIRRORED SLIDING

18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS, DRAWERS

Packagel

Package? :
Package3 :
Package4 :
Package5 :
Package6 :
Package7 :
Package8 :

m3:0,575

WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.48.07165
COLOR : WALNUT
PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS
EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

: 42Kg

23,7Kg
37,5Kg
32,5Kg
23,15Kg
23,15Kg
23,15Kg
23,15Kg

219x68x6
206x58.5x5
232x68.5x6.5
118x58.5x12
53.5x117.5x9.5
53.5x117.5x9.5
53.5x117.5x9.5
53.5x117.5x9.5

EKW PRICE : 352,04 EUR

wooLe




LARA SLIDING
WARDROBE

CODE : M.M.01.03.01.04789

COLOR : SENZA / WHITE

PRODUCT DESCIRIPTION / METARIALS

EO5 CHIPBOARD,0,40mm EDGE BAND,

18mm CHIPBOARD, DOORS, SHELFS, DRAWER

Packagel : 38,2Kg 64.5x220x8.5
Package2 : 36,5Kg 55x210x8.5
Package3 : 33,9Kg 65x219x8.5
Package4 : 33,5Kg 55x85x19
Package5 : 49Kg 110.5x207.5x7

212cm

m3 : 0,589

EKW PRICE : 268,23 EUR
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